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Angler
Coheley, Graham
Lusk, Hudson
owens, carter
Williams, Jasper
Fuqua, Colby
Little, Logan
Gayton, Bryan
Mayfield, Kip
Fuqua, Dallen
Slye, Avery
Moore, Caiden
Ryan, Jonathan
Latimer, Tyson
Millhollan, Mason
Brown, Maxx
Childress, Jagger
Baker, Caden
Goble, Ryder
Dickerson, Tristan
Davis, Mason
Little, Jayce
Eubanks, Wyatt
Smith, Kamden
Abernathy, Jacob
McClure, Jax
Bonds, Grayson
Mayfield, Auston
Chatman, Weston
Buffington, Owen
Henderson, Cade
Jones, Jacob
Ward, Dayson
Hewlett, Garrett
Alcon, Bryson
Willis, Jackson
Eubanks, Tripp
McCarver, Kaden
Kelly, Owen
King, Annabella
Riseden, Avery
Worsham, Brandon
Noffsinger, Grayson
Roberts, Nash
Brown, Wes
Glass, Brentley
Goble, Carter
Gunter, Avery
Manning, Matthew
Shelnut, Luke

Sep 20
94.49
94.49
90.79
90.79
99.06
99.06

105.06
105.06
89.66
89.66
112.01
112.01
95.52
95.52
110.75
110.75
72.76
72.76
106.12
100.99
100.99
77.63
77.63
82.48
82.48
88.56
88.56
93.39
91.89
91.89
81.28
81.28
87.43
96.76
96.76
71.54
71.54
83.56
83.56
76.24
76.24
75.13
75.13
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
106.12

AHSBA-Senior Standings 25-26

Oct 25
107.50
107.50
110.42
110.42
101.37
101.37

94.76
94.76
108.58
108.58
73.00
73.00
103.02
103.02
73.00
73.00
104.12
104.12
73.00
88.05
88.05
90.40
90.40
86.67
86.67
96.63
96.63
84.63
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
83.35
83.35
77.14
77.14
73.00
73.00
75.88
75.88
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00

Nov 8
105.32
105.32
115.50
115.50
109.40
109.04
110.76
110.76
106.60
106.60

99.32
99.32
97.65
97.65
100.59
100.59
92.76
92.76
103.42
82.62
82.62
83.67
83.67
89.40
89.40
74.69
74.69
81.31
84.98
84.98
86.06
86.06
79.80
66.00
66.00
78.37
78.37
71.89
71.89
70.45
70.45
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
103.42

Jan 31

Feb 14

124.65

124.65
107.04

107.04
93.86
93.86
85.00
85.00

85.00
85.00

100.99
100.99

dnf

85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
97.91
97.91
85.00
85.00
85.00
99.28
99.28
88.09
88.09
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
91.62
91.62
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00

Mar 22

Apr 19

Total Points
431.96
431.96
423.75
423.75
403.69
403.33
395.58
395.58
389.84
389.84
385.32
385.32
381.19
381.19
369.34
369.34
367.55
367.55
367.54
356.66
356.66
350.98
350.98
346.64
346.64
344.88
344.88
344.33
334.87
334.87
331.96
331.96
325.23
320.76
320.76
318.26
318.26
317.59
317.59
304.69
304.69
302.01
302.01
291.00
291.00
291.00
291.00
291.00
282.54
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Place
49
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
67
69
69
71
71
73
73
75
75
77
77
79
79
81
81
83
83
85
85
87
87
89
89
91
91
93
93
95
95
97
97

Angler
Barrow, Logan
Rakestraw, Tristan
Elrod, Owen
Maloney, Casen
Brayden Barfield
Westin Barfield
Farmer, Ethan
Sheriff, Owen
Fields, Jacob
Jackson, Colby
Doty, Austin
Edwards, Caden
Bagley, Bentley
Mealer, Trenton
Brant, Brody
Chandler, Will
Morris, Silas
Miller, Karson
Arnold, Laken
Mason, Grant
Nelson, Will
Barrett, Braylon
Ludewig, Jake
Wiggins, Owen
Brauninger, Bryson
Sutton, Caius
Smith, Aidan
Bryant, Bowen
Bryant, Jack
Holmes, AJ
Welch, Caleb
Blankenship, Jaxon
Cowan, Bradley
Kehone, Sean
Moore, Quinn
Duvall, Tripp
Vickery, Bryson
Kovacic, Adam
Richoux, Preston
Parker, Davis
Nida, Benjamin
Nida, Drew
Allen, Jackson
Durham, Donny
Avery, Alex
Swift, Asher
Alery, Birtton
Gaines, Bill
Jordan, Parker

AHSBA-Senior Standings 25-26

Sep 20 Oct 25

85.85 DNF
85.85 DNF
DNF
DNF
79.52
79.52
84.68
84.68
DNF
DNF
97.95
97.95
70.44
70.44
73.94
73.94
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
87.43

107.19 DNF

67.00 dnf
69.41
69.41
67.00
67.00
103.67
103.67
102.16 DNF
102.16 DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

67.00

67.00

107.19 DNF
93.39 DNF

81.20
81.20
112.27
112.27
80.20
80.20
82.35
82.35
89.39
89.39
79.19
79.19
93.66
93.66

92.39
92.39
73.00
116.22
116.22

73.00
73.00

73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
97.79
97.79

78.18
78.18

99.12
99.12
73.00
73.00

Nov 8
97.69
97.69
88.35
88.35
75.86
75.86

101.66
101.66
90.54
90.54
77.33
77.33
107.71
107.71
87.30
87.30
94.44
94.44
DNF
DNF
79.80
DNF
DNF
DNF
66.00
66.00
66.00
69.07
69.07
66.00
66.00
DNF
DNF
91.59
91.59
95.47
95.47
DNF
DNF
81.31
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00

DNF
DNF

Jan 31

Feb 14

90.48
90.48
102.67
102.67

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
92.77
92.77
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
89.39
89.38
85.00
85.00
DNF
118.70
118.70
117.14
85.00
85.00
85.00
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
85.00
85.00
95.21
95.21
85.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
117.14
DNF

DNF

Mar 22 Apr 19 Total Points
274.02
274.02
272.22
272.22
267.65
267.65
266.54
266.54
265.66
265.66
264.67
264.67
257.34
257.34
254.90
254.90
250.83
250.82
244.39
244.39
240.23
234.92
234.92
224.33
224.00
224.00
218.00
211.48
211.48
206.00
206.00
201.46
201.46
193.75
193.75
180.47
180.47
173.39
173.39
166.31
165.12
165.12
139.00
139.00
133.00
133.00
117.14
107.19

93.39

Place
49
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
67
69
69
71
71
73
73
75
75
77
77
79
79
81
81
83
83
85
85
87
87
89
89
93
93
95
95
97
97
99
99



Place
99
99

101
101
103
103
105
105
107
107
109
109
111
111
113
113
115

115
117
117

Angler
Willingham, Carter
Ely, Austin
Green, Colter
Landreth, Andrew
Shepherd, Jaxon
Mattison, Cooper
Pulley, Mason
Bailey, Ramsay
McAnulty, Cody
Howard, Bentley
Smith, Ace

AHSBA-Senior Standings 25-26

Sep 20 Oct 25 Nov 8 Jan 31

73.00 DNF
73.00 DNF
73.00 DNF
73.00 DNF
72.94
72.94
67.00 DNF DNF
67.00 DNF DNF
66.00
66.00

Fe

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

b 14
85.00

DNF

DNF

Total Points

85.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.94
72.94
67.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

101
101
103
103
105
105
107
107
109
109
111
111
113
113
115
115
117
117
119



