

AHSBA-Senior Standings 25-26

Place	Angler	Sep 20	Oct 25	Nov 8	Jan 31	Feb 14	Mar 22	Apr 19	Total Points	Place
1	Coheley, Graham	94.49	107.50	105.32		124.65			431.96	1
1	Lusk, Hudson	94.49	107.50	105.32		124.65			431.96	1
3	owens, carter	90.79	110.42	115.50		107.04			423.75	3
3	Williams, Jasper	90.79	110.42	115.50		107.04			423.75	3
5	Fuqua, Colby	99.06	101.37	109.40		93.86			403.69	5
5	Little, Logan	99.06	101.37	109.04		93.86			403.33	5
7	Gayton, Bryan	105.06	94.76	110.76		85.00			395.58	7
7	Mayfield, Kip	105.06	94.76	110.76		85.00			395.58	7
9	Fuqua, Dallen	89.66	108.58	106.60		85.00			389.84	9
9	Slye, Avery	89.66	108.58	106.60		85.00			389.84	9
11	Moore, Caiden	112.01	73.00	99.32		100.99			385.32	11
11	Ryan, Jonathan	112.01	73.00	99.32		100.99			385.32	11
13	Latimer, Tyson	95.52	103.02	97.65		85.00			381.19	13
13	Millhollan, Mason	95.52	103.02	97.65		85.00			381.19	13
15	Brown, Maxx	110.75	73.00	100.59		85.00			369.34	15
15	Childress, Jagger	110.75	73.00	100.59		85.00			369.34	15
17	Baker, Caden	72.76	104.12	92.76		97.91			367.55	17
17	Goble, Ryder	72.76	104.12	92.76		97.91			367.55	17
19	Dickerson, Tristan	106.12	73.00	103.42		85.00			367.54	19
19	Davis, Mason	100.99	88.05	82.62		85.00			356.66	19
21	Little, Jayce	100.99	88.05	82.62		85.00			356.66	21
21	Eubanks, Wyatt	77.63	90.40	83.67		99.28			350.98	21
23	Smith, Kamden	77.63	90.40	83.67		99.28			350.98	23
23	Abernathy, Jacob	82.48	86.67	89.40		88.09			346.64	23
25	McClure, Jax	82.48	86.67	89.40		88.09			346.64	25
25	Bonds, Grayson	88.56	96.63	74.69		85.00			344.88	25
27	Mayfield, Auston	88.56	96.63	74.69		85.00			344.88	27
27	Chatman, Weston	93.39	84.63	81.31		85.00			344.33	27
29	Buffington, Owen	91.89	73.00	84.98		85.00			334.87	29
29	Henderson, Cade	91.89	73.00	84.98		85.00			334.87	29
31	Jones, Jacob	81.28	73.00	86.06		91.62			331.96	31
31	Ward, Dayson	81.28	73.00	86.06		91.62			331.96	31
33	Hewlett, Garrett	87.43	73.00	79.80		85.00			325.23	33
33	Alcon, Bryson	96.76	73.00	66.00		85.00			320.76	33
35	Willis, Jackson	96.76	73.00	66.00		85.00			320.76	35
35	Eubanks, Tripp	71.54	83.35	78.37		85.00			318.26	35
37	McCarver, Kaden	71.54	83.35	78.37		85.00			318.26	37
37	Kelly, Owen	83.56	77.14	71.89		85.00			317.59	37
39	King, Annabella	83.56	77.14	71.89		85.00			317.59	39
39	Riseden, Avery	76.24	73.00	70.45		85.00			304.69	39
41	Worsham, Brandon	76.24	73.00	70.45		85.00			304.69	41
41	Noffsinger, Grayson	75.13	75.88	66.00		85.00			302.01	41
43	Roberts, Nash	75.13	75.88	66.00		85.00			302.01	43
43	Brown, Wes	67.00	73.00	66.00		85.00			291.00	43
45	Glass, Brentley	67.00	73.00	66.00		85.00			291.00	45
45	Goble, Carter	67.00	73.00	66.00		85.00			291.00	45
47	Gunter, Avery	67.00	73.00	66.00		85.00			291.00	47
47	Manning, Matthew	67.00	73.00	66.00		85.00			291.00	47
49	Shelnut, Luke	106.12	73.00	103.42		dnf			282.54	49

AHSBA-Senior Standings 25-26

Place	Angler	Sep 20	Oct 25	Nov 8	Jan 31	Feb 14	Mar 22	Apr 19	Total Points	Place
49	Barrow, Logan	85.85	DNF	97.69		90.48			274.02	49
51	Rakestraw, Tristan	85.85	DNF	97.69		90.48			274.02	51
51	Elrod, Owen	DNF	81.20	88.35		102.67			272.22	51
53	Maloney, Casen	DNF	81.20	88.35		102.67			272.22	53
53	Brayden Barfield	79.52	112.27	75.86		DNF			267.65	53
55	Westin Barfield	79.52	112.27	75.86		DNF			267.65	55
55	Farmer, Ethan	84.68	80.20	101.66		DNF			266.54	55
57	Sheriff, Owen	84.68	80.20	101.66		DNF			266.54	57
57	Fields, Jacob	DNF	82.35	90.54		92.77			265.66	57
59	Jackson, Colby	DNF	82.35	90.54		92.77			265.66	59
59	Doty, Austin	97.95	89.39	77.33		DNF			264.67	59
61	Edwards, Caden	97.95	89.39	77.33		DNF			264.67	61
61	Bagley, Bentley	70.44	79.19	107.71		DNF			257.34	61
63	Mealer, Trenton	70.44	79.19	107.71		DNF			257.34	63
63	Brant, Brody	73.94	93.66	87.30		DNF			254.90	63
65	Chandler, Will	73.94	93.66	87.30		DNF			254.90	65
65	Morris, Silas	67.00		94.44		89.39			250.83	65
67	Miller, Karson	67.00		94.44		89.38			250.82	67
67	Arnold, Laken	67.00	92.39	DNF		85.00			244.39	67
69	Mason, Grant	67.00	92.39	DNF		85.00			244.39	69
69	Nelson, Will	87.43	73.00	79.80		DNF			240.23	69
71	Barrett, Braylon		116.22	DNF		118.70			234.92	71
71	Ludewig, Jake		116.22	DNF		118.70			234.92	71
73	Wiggins, Owen	107.19	DNF	DNF		117.14			224.33	73
73	Brauninger, Bryson		73.00	66.00		85.00			224.00	73
75	Sutton, Caius		73.00	66.00		85.00			224.00	75
75	Smith, Aidan	67.00	dnf	66.00		85.00			218.00	75
77	Bryant, Bowen	69.41	73.00	69.07		DNF			211.48	77
77	Bryant, Jack	69.41	73.00	69.07		DNF			211.48	77
79	Holmes, AJ	67.00	73.00	66.00		DNF			206.00	79
79	Welch, Caleb	67.00	73.00	66.00		DNF			206.00	79
81	Blankenship, Jaxon	103.67	97.79	DNF		DNF			201.46	81
81	Cowan, Bradley	103.67	97.79	DNF		DNF			201.46	81
83	Kehone, Sean	102.16	DNF	91.59		DNF			193.75	83
83	Moore, Quinn	102.16	DNF	91.59		DNF			193.75	83
85	Duvall, Tripp			95.47		85.00			180.47	85
85	Vickery, Bryson			95.47		85.00			180.47	85
87	Kovacic, Adam	DNF	78.18	DNF		95.21			173.39	87
87	Richoux, Preston	DNF	78.18	DNF		95.21			173.39	87
89	Parker, Davis			81.31		85.00			166.31	89
89	Nida, Benjamin	DNF	99.12	66.00		DNF			165.12	89
91	Nida, Drew	DNF	99.12	66.00		DNF			165.12	93
91	Allen, Jackson		73.00	66.00		DNF			139.00	93
93	Durham, Donny		73.00	66.00		DNF			139.00	95
93	Avery, Alex	67.00		66.00		DNF			133.00	95
95	Swift, Asher	67.00		66.00		DNF			133.00	97
95	Alery, Birtton					117.14			117.14	97
97	Gaines, Bill	107.19	DNF	DNF		DNF			107.19	99
97	Jordan, Parker	93.39	DNF	DNF		DNF			93.39	99

